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20198394
20198395
20198399
20198405
20198406
20198407
20198409
20198413
20198415
20198416
20198419
20198421
20198430
20198432
20198433
20198434
20198439
20198441

Hoc Tén Hoc phdn MSSV Ho vatén SV

Nguyén Dirc Anh
Pham Viét Anh
Uéng Sy Dai

Vi Binh Hiép

Db Minh Hiéu

Lé Minh Hiéu
Pham Huy Hung
Nguyé&n Téng Lam
L& Hoang Long

Dé Blrc Manh
Tran Gia Nam
Trinh Quang Nghia
Nguyén V&n Quyén
Hoang Tién Séng
Nguyén Thanh Tai
Vi Minh Thang

D& Quang Trung
Nguyén Xuan Vinh

Ngay
sinh
14/04/2001
09/01/2001
10/03/2001
05/02/2001
21/02/2001
27/04/2001
02/07/2001
03/08/2001
11/01/2001
11/11/2001
28/08/2001
10/08/2001
01/06/2001
14/07/2001
10/01/2001
26/08/2000
01/10/2001
13/10/2001

GVHD

Nguyén Thai Tat Hoan
Nguyén Thai T4t Hoan
Nguyén Thai Tat Hoan
Bui Pinh Ba

Lé Giang Nam

Lé Giang Nam

Hoang Sy Tuén
Nguyén Thanh Hung
Nha Twéng Linh
Hoang Hong Hai
Hoang Hong Hai
Hoang Hong Hai
Nguyé&n Hiru Quang
Nguyén Hiru Quang
Nguyé&n Hiru Quang
Nguyé&n Héng Thai
Nguyé&n Hdng Thai
Nguyé&n Héng Thai



